G.N. 2099 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, unless an objection to the deregistration

of the undermentioned companies is received within 3 months after the date of the publication of
this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister the undermentioned companies and dissolve

them:—

2146830 3mart International Limited

0834414 A & R INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED IS EATR A E

2203179 A-Tex Garment (Hong Kong) Limited B (E ) ERAT

1157222 AA4C AUTOMOTIVE CO., LIMITED BRI AR AT

1570470 ABLE CHINA ELECTRONICS LIMITED HERIE T AIRAT

1897521 ABLE HARVEST CORPORATION LIMITED S LA TR A

2059606 ABLE MEGA HOLDINGS LIMITED HEEEAEEAT

1917589 AGEN HOLDINGS LIMITED

1885439 ALFA LOGISTICS LIMITED

2059645 ALL SHINE HOLDINGS LIMITED BEEEARAT

1846766 AMERICA HONG KONG MINING RESOURCES GROUP EINE R EEEATRAT
LIMITED

2181891 ANCON WATCHES LIMITED

2094758 ANT CORPORATE LIMITED

1526749 ART HONEST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED BB EATRAT

2003706 ASIA MINING RESOURCES HOLDING LIMITED TR R A TR E]

1881925 ASTA TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE LIMITED

0893572 ASIA TRAINING & CONSULTANCY COMPANY LIMITED oM EER AR A E]

1681808 ASIAN TRAVEL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

0950261 ASPIRE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Y EEATRAE

1119695 Allied-Partners (HK) Limited

1946226 BAEDAL INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED fEERIRE S AR A E]

1998515~ BAINA (HK) TRENDY LIMITED BT I R A S TR

=
1113644 BAIRUN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED BRI EATRAE
2269341 BALALA TRADING LIMITED

1014864

BALANCE METALS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED



2037077
1926023
0128655
1492771
1859242
2157124
1742580
0999155
1283722
1049506
1329121
1869858
1666838
1123238

2217546
1132871
0620927
1742017
1127319
1004842
0952681

0782664
1969403
0846046
1012178
1347507
0667845
1878273
1664534
1366731
1923521
1599774
2134423

BEEcube HK Limited

BIOSPHERE COMPANY LIMITED

BIRCHMONT LIMITED

BLOOM AIM LIMITED

BLU LIMITED

BLUE SKY AIR LIMITED

BOYO GLOBAL PUBLISHING LIMITED

BPV Company Limited

BRAINBOW ASIA LIMITED

BRIGHT MOON FASHIONS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BRIGHT WEALTH PROPERTIES INVESTMENT LIMITED
Bidgals Limited

CHANCELLOR FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED

CHENGYTI (HK) ELECTRONIC SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

CHINA INTERNET OF THINGS RESEARCH CENTRE LIMITED
CHINA SEA WHITE-FLOWER HOLDING LIMITED

CHINA STAR OILFIELD MATERIALS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
CHINA SUMMER LIMITED

CHINA XINDE GROUP LIMITED

CHINFIT HOLDINGS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CHUNG YING INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

CIVTECH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CLARIN CHINA LIMITED

CMEDTEC LIMITED

COMBAT-X LIMITED

COSMO TECH LIMITED

CRANFIELD UNIVERSITY ALUMNI ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CROWN SPECIAL LIMITED

CS Trading Global Co., Limited

CTECH (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Canan Limited

Capri Fashion Group Limited

Central Packaging Limited
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1420737
2058284
1877584
0803030

1943230
2098508
2170059
1424457
0748254
1374443
1921482
0379434
1972640

1531310

1109228
2120629
1955037
1722169
1688686
1700851
1621647
1102310
2059637
1741106
1163676

1533921

1329215
1367656
1984017
1485723
1985942

DATONG POWER LIMITED
DAXILI MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED
DE FU RONG LIMITED

DEMOX (HK) INVESTMENT HOLDING CORPORATION
LIMITED

DOLOS INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Daofeng Limited

Day's Hong Kong Limited

Digital Sky Limited

EARNEST INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
EAST MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EASTWELL (H.K.) LIMITED

EASTWIN ASIA LIMITED

EASTWIN SCIENTIFIC EQUIPMENTS (HK) LIMITED

ELITE HOUSE EDUCATION = CONSULTANCY COMPANY
LIMITED

EQUAL BENEFIT LIMITED

ERSTE MUSIC ACADEMY FOR PERFORMING ARTS LIMITED
ESTEEM INFO TECH LIMITED

EVER RAINBOW INVESTMENT LIMITED

EVER TARGET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EXTREME FINDER LIMITED

F.R.S. COMPANY LIMITED

FADA Incorporations Limited

FAME SUCCESS HOLDINGS LIMITED

FAP INNOVATION COMPANY LIMITED

FEDERATION UNIVERSITY AUSTRALIA ALUMNI CHAPTER
(HONG KONG) LIMITED

FLIGHT INT'L INVESTMENT GROUP (HK) LIMITED

FOREST SPLENDOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FOREVER UNION INVESTMENT LIMITED
FORTUNE ADVANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED
FULLMAX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FULLY BRIGHT ENTERPRISE LIMITED
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0363647
1006977
1137203
2196104
2018676

1008751
2031316
2046397

1115379
0458406
1698899

1483144
1967665
1562085
1562922
2031373
0150159
2045535
2279895
0544528
0403465
1303702
1513903
1916836
2202343
2220213

1969461
1366179
1877008

1409031
1845601

FUND RICH LIMITED
ForeseeTech Limited

Foresight Yangtze Delta Limited
GALAXY BUSINESS LIMITED

GLOBAL ELECTRONIC MANUFACTURE SOLUTIONS
COMPANY LIMITED

GOAL ON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GOLD MOUNTAIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GOLDEN OCEAN HEALTH AND SPORTS INDUSTRY CO.,
LIMITED

GRANVILLE GARMENTS LIMITED
GREATWIN FAR EAST LIMITED
GREEN HOUSE ENGINEERING LIMITED

Glamor Trading Limited
Guangzhou Sunyu Pack Co., Limited

Guo Tu Holdings Company Limited

H.M. INVESTMENT AND DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS LIMITED

HAN RONG (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HANDNICE COMPANY LIMITED

HANGFUNG INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) TRADE CO., LIMITED

HANROPE INVESTMENT LIMITED

HANWAY FAR EAST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HEATH LAMBERT RISK SERVICES LIMITED
HEI YIN BIRD'S NEST LIMITED

HER MAO MARITIME CO., LIMITED

HK HONGXIN TRADING LIMITED

HK JUNYU INT'L AUCTION CO., LIMITED

HK O & P CLINICAL CENTRE LIMITED

HOLISTIC CONCEPT COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG DOME LIMITED

HONG KONG ELITE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG HENG AN FASHION LIMITED
HONG KONG MEGA HOLDEN PROPERTIES LIMITED
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2170760
1565268
1550466

1467500
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1679843
1549010
1709854
1585182
1007144
1800080
2248421
2209392

1960367
1302783
1754127
1137237
2180693
1959935
1801961
2009018
1986526
1377412
1720415
1704828
2154266
2031516
1361761
1719700
2206622
1866983

HONG KONG SHENGII DESSERT LIMITED
HONG KONG SPORTS GAMES CLUB LIMITED

HONG KONG XIAO GANG PAO AUTO ACCESSORIES GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG XINNI INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JIANG JI FANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG YIXING INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGTIAN LIMITED

HONOUR WELL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HRD LIMITED

HUA YU INT'L GROUP LIMITED

Hang Wo Transportation Company Limited

Holmen Shipbuilding & Engineering Limited

Hong Kong SeeCom Tech. Company Limited

HongKong Financial Engineering Management Software Development
Co., Limited

HongKong Witshine E-Commerce Limited

INSIEME COMPANY LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL LUXURY PUBLISHING LIMITED
ISLAND HOUSEWARES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
In N Outside Company Limited

Integrated Marketing Communication HK Limited
International Links Limited

J&F Global Trade Limited

JANSWAY LIMITED

JIN MEI KU-TECH ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED
Joshasi Consulting Services Limited

KAIXUAN HONGKONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
KDI' HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

KIM SHIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KIMO TRADING LIMITED

KIN SHING HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED
KINGSMART ASIA LIMITED

KKATU(HONG KONG)COMPANT LIMITED
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1693826
2175190
1750505
2189197
0982402
1737492
2011974
2042166
1066530
1411409
1589836
1622875
1535149
1709947
1862941
2204727
2023573
1963958
1110165
1870740
2189275
1891479
1744016
0872778
1721507
2148438
1859422
1814010
1708491
1258575
0802052
1826341
1669471

KayJay Limited

Keekit Development Limited

Kingsfield Property Management Limited

LAB RMS THERAPEUTICS LIMITED

LACTEC HK LIMITED

LAND ASIA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LEADING EXPERT LIMITED

LEADING RECRUITMENT SERVICES LIMITED
LEXIS OVERSEAS HOLDINGS LIMITED

LILONG INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
LIPPON INVESTMENT LIMITED

LIVE WELL INC. LIMITED

LONG CHING MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LUNG CHUN INT'L TRADING LIMITED

LUXLIVIN LIMITED

Lexon Logistics Services Company Limited

Lok On International Logistic Company Limited

M5 SC Limited

MASTER MICRO ELECTRONIC COMPANY LIMITED
MAX EAST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

MF PLUS LIMITED

MILLENNIUM PRODUCTS GROUP (HK) LIMITED
MOTION INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED

MR. WORKSHOP LIMITED

MULTI BEST TRADING LIMITED

Master.com Company Limited

Max Technic Co., Limited

Mb2music Limited

MotoLife Limited

NATIONAL OCEAN TRANSPORTATION HOLDINGS LIMITED
NEO DECO LIMITED

NEW DRAGON TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NEW IDEAS INTERIOR DESIGN & CONTRACTING LIMITED
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0938868
0747789
2228275
1159080
1992776
1814535
1767239
1876536
0611931
1982059
1688116
1173923
2010833
0995887
2077003
1899605
0426948
1961610
1342187
1954218
2044324
1937656
0528091
1207647
1935614
1977773
1508698
1202641
1467553
2226292
1826747
0720074
1042904

NEW OCEAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

NHK Resources Co., LIMITED

NICHE LIMITED

NIKWONG LIMITED

NUMEROUS THOUSANDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Nanning Dejicheng (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Neo Project Limited

OCEAN (C-HK) LIMITED

OH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

OWNACE INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED

Ortus Foundation Limited

PACIFIC STAR (H.K.) LIMITED

PAN PACIFIC RESOURCES GROUP LIMITED
PARAGON FAR EAST LIMITED

PLATO IMMIGRATION & EDUCATION LIMITED
PORTUGAL WINE TRADING LIMITED
PREFERRED PRODUCTS LIMITED

PRESTIGE TRAVEL & TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
PROFIT TIME HOLDINGS LIMITED

PROTEN INC LIMITED

QIANSEN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
R & D DESIGN LIMITED

RBS Asia Corporate Finance Limited

REAL BREAD COMPANY LIMITED -THE-
REALUX LIMITED

REX ELECTRONICS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
RICH & DEE PTY LIMITED

RICHWIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
RISING POWER E&M CO. LIMITED

ROC GLOBAL CO., LIMITED

SANYO CHEMICAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SHEEN HARVEST HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHENNAN INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
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1832961
1955197
2210833
2007288
1993063
1784893
0640274
1934081
0841204
1545253
0790070
1950802
1653507
0048047
1505408
1697711
1262808
1639773
1945044
0726640
2142898

1413439
1989511
2173200
1412571
1168145
1891518
2030642
0737454
2235932
1953622
2020509
2012344

SHINYANG STATIONERY & PROMOTION CO., LIMITED
SHUI FUNG TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED
SINOFAST (HK) ELECTRON LIMITED
SINOTREASURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SKY TEAM (HK) TRADING LIMITED

SMART BLOOM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SMOOTH CORD AND CONNECTOR LIMITED

SO WINE LIMITED

SOLIDFIRM (ASIA) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SONNENHOF SWISS HEALTH ASIA LIMITED
SPLENDID LIMITED

STARIN INVESTMENT LIMITED

SUMI CORPORATION LIMITED

SUNLIGHT OFFICE APPLIANCES, LIMITED

SUNNY FLAME LIMITED

SUPER EVERGREEN LIMITED

Sola Houseware Hong Kong Limited

Southside Medical Centre (Hong Kong) Limited

Sustainable Additive Manufacturing Limited
TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION ENGINEERING LIMITED

TENGIN (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

THINKWIN CAPITAL LIMITED

TIANHE PLUSPLUS NETWORK DESIGN OFFICE LIMITED
TIMESVIEW RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TMOBOT LIMITED

TOWN BRIGHT LIMITED

TRADE LOGIC LIMITED

TWENTY TWO SEVEN UN LIMITED

TWIN WELL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Titan Interactive Technology Company Limited

Total Great Limited

Triangle Marine (Holding) Limited

Twin Win Property Consultant Limited
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1958152 UF FASHION COMPANY LIMITED

1572152 UNIKOT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED F S ATR AT

2263120 UNITED INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED RIS SEAE IR AT

1187629 UNITED TARGET ENTERPRISE LIMITED BT s SR AN

1517519 Ultralast China Limited TONEREIRE R (P EVAIR A
=

2022452 VAST SPRING LIMITED HEARAT

1697999 ~ VEEBEE'S LIMITED
1893351 VERONA GLOBAL CO., LIMITED UEERIERIR AR A E]
2189208 VS FORTE LIMITED

1963177 Vicki Property Limited SEHRFEEAIRAE
2025332 WAI PAK CONSTRUCTION & ENG. CO LIMITED JENTEE TREARAF
2000798 WELLY CHEER LIMITED BEAEIRAT

2024731 WIDE STRATEGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RS TR A E]
1084807 WONDER GOOD LIMITED FLEARAT

1810392 Well Full Transportation Limited [EE EHARAE
2195547 XingHui Trading (HK) Co., Limited S S (FHARAHE
2205725 YIIIANYUAN LIMITED TR AIRAE]
2202263 YU SHING BIO ENERGY TECH COMPANY LIMITED WA IR AR AT

1934914 YULTAK TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED  ZHfFHE# AR /A 5]

1854485 YUYAO LIANTONG CO., LIMITED RYSEEARAE
1316153 Yi Chang (Hong Kong) Engineering Company Limited S EER TREARAS
1578942 Yin Hong Estate Co., Limited $REL EHR S ETR AT
2205880 ZEAFAR FASHION CO., LIMITED G IREEIR AT
1211535 ZENITH COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED REEERATR A F]
1857735 ZHENGGUAN INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED EEEEEEATRAT
1562083 Zhong Kui Holdings Company Limited i EEATRAE
1562081 Zhong Zhou Holdings Company Limited N EEATEAE
1955596 iBrain Learning Centre Limitcd AFBE T OAIRAE
1881991 iTorr Limited IR {EATRAE

15 April 2016 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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